
200 E. Main Street
Durham, NC 27701

(919) 560-0025
Durham County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0939 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:7/26/2018 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:8/13/2018

Title: Request Approval of a Service Agreement with Hagerty Consulting, Inc. for $229,033 to Develop a
Complex Coordinated Terrorist Attack (CCTA) Regional Coordination Plan.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AAF Supplemental CCTA Hagerty, 2. AAF-08 Legal Form EM Service Agreement with Hagerty
Consulting, ($229,033.00) to develop a Complex Coordinated Terrorist Attack (CCTA).pdf, 3. MWBE
Compliance Review Form-AAF for 18-034 RFP 071718, 4. Vendor Selection RFP NO. 18-034 -
Hagerty, 5. RFP 18-034 Proposal Tabulation - CCTA  Regional Coordination Plan, 6. Hagerty
Consulting Inc. Service Contract - Item 18-0939_

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Durham County Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

